KA, | Lottningsprotokoll Lilla Fyrstads 2025

n Hastveda, 2025-02-23 G R

Téavlingssekreterare

Klass

44kg

Viktklass

Namn
K73

K63
K53
K43
K33
K23
K13
K3

Klubb
Sydskanska Alliansen

Team Nord Ostra Skane
Bjornekulla BK

Team Osterlen

Team Vastergotland
Orgryte IS BF
Sparvagens BK

Limhamns BK

Tidpunkt for utskrif
10.02.25 19:06
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